DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV This is a no fee document

2019-934102 08/21/2019 04:20 PM

NO FEE 08/21

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

Pgs=5

Assessor's Parcel Number: N/A	
Date: AUGUST 21, 2019	00096957201909341020050052
Recording Requested By:	KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
Name: <u>HEATHER MACDONNELL</u> , PUBLIC WORKS	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Real Property Transfer Tax: \$ N/A	

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 #2019.153
(Title of Document)



Date of Issuance: June 10, 2019	Effective Date: June 10, 2019
Owner: Douglas County	Owner's Contract No.: PWP-DO-2018-230
Contractor: Herback General Engineering, LLC	Contractor's Project No.: 628
Engineer: Douglas County Public Works	Engineer's Project No.: 1343
Project: Walley's Well Replacement Project P.	
Connection	\ \
	n of this Change Order:
The Contract is modified as follows upon execution	
Description: The amount of Bid Item 7 "Force Acco	unt" Lump Sum is reduced by \$4149.10.
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
CIMITAL III CONTINUE	[note changes in Milestones if applicable]
Original Contract Price:	Original Contract Times:
Original Contract Cross	Substantial Completion: 45
\$ 183,293.35	Ready for Final Payment: 60
7	days or dates
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved (	hange [Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change
Orders No to No:	Orders No to No:
	Substantial Completion: N/A
\$ <u>N/A</u>	Ready for Final Payment: N/A
	days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order:	Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
. / /	Substantial Completion: 45
\$ 183,293.35	Ready for Final Payment: 60
	days or dates
{Increase} [Decrease] of this Change Order:	[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:
. \ \	Substantial Completion: 0
\$ <u>4149.10</u>	Ready for Final Payment: 0
	days or dates
Control Prime in a granting this Change Order	Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:	Substantial Completion: 45
\$ 179,144.25	Ready for Final Payment: 60
3 175,144.25	days or dates
RECOMMENDED 11	ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED:
By: By:	ROM By: De Har
	wner (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)
	EXPECTION PUBLIC WARMFILLE / PM
	08-12-2019 Date V (0/10/2019)
Date: 6/10/2019 Date	08 12 2011
Approved by Funding Agency (if	
applicable)	
Ву:	Date:
Title:	<del></del>
	941, Change Order.
	ingineers Joint Contract Documents Committee. 63 – Page 1 of 1
00 54	

77070 NIN	ACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PA	YMENT NO.	Final/ Retention
じょうして	Application Period: Application Date:	Application Date:	
ENGINEEDS IDINT CONTRACT	5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019	6/10/2019	
DOCUMENTS COMMITTEE		Via (Engineer):	
	Herback General Engineering	Farr West Engineering	
roject:	Contract:		
Walley's Well Replacement Project Phase 2 - Well Connection	PWP - 2018-230		
Owner's Contract No.:	Contractor's Project No.:	Engineer's Project No.:	
\	628	1343	

	Contractor's Certification	Application For Payment Change Order Summary Approved Change Orders Number Additions CO! Additions CO! TOTALS NET CHANGE ORDERS CHANGE ORDERS	ENGINEERS JOINT CONTRACT  DOCUMENTS COMMITTEE  Lunguary  Project:  Walley's Well Replacement Project Phase 2 · Well Connection  Owner's Contract No.:
Approved by:	Payment of: is recommended by:  Date:  Payment of:  Payment of:  Payment of:	Deductions \$4,149.10 \$4,149.10	NTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO.  Application Period:  5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019  From (Contractor):  Herback General Engineering  Contract:  Contract:  Contract:  Contract:  Contract:  Contract:  628  Engineer's Project No.:  1343
Funding or Financing Entity (if applicable) (Date)	(Line 8 or other - ntuch explanation of the other amount)  (Engineer)  (Engineer)  (Engineer)  (Date)  (Date)  (Switch )  (Owner)  (Owner)	1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE	YMENT NO. Final/ Retention  Application Date: 6/10/2019 Via (Engineer): Farr West Engineering.  Engineer's Project No.: 1343

Control Control   Control Control Control   Control Control   Control Control   Control Control Control   Control Control Control   Control Control Control   Control Control Control   Control							_	34/9,144.33								
Column   C						-										Previous Payments
Control   Cont					١											Less Retention
Content   Cont								1								Maicrinis Stored
Control   Cont	7	20,000,000						\$179.144.35								Work Completed
Control   State   State   Control   State   St	+	35 441 0513		١			1	1		S179.144.35					TOTAL	Current Contract Amo
Control   Cont					١			e de la constante de la consta				L	-			
Contract				1	1								-			
Control   Cont	TOO COURS	00.00			- 10000			27.00								
Control   Cont	Inn const.	CA 140 mm			1 0000			-SH 145 DO	10.00	S4.149.00	S4.149.00	5	-		CO #1-Force Account Credit	
Total to Description   Contract   Franchis   Contract   Franchis   Contract   Franchis   Contract   Franchis	1			1										Change Orders		
Company   Comp	1	1	No.	1								_				
Comparison   Description   D		1		in.												
Complete				The same												
Column   Part				The same				in a					_			
Contract   Part   Par																
Contract   Bild long   Contract   Contract   Bild long   Contract												l				
Contract   Bid Jump										79	(					
Commat   Registrom   Commat   Registrom										1	ď	ļ				
Contract   Bid letter   Bid l										١,	1	1				
Combract   Bid letter   B	-						1			1			1			
A   Compact				e de la constante de la consta			1					1				
Contract							١.	*			<	1	+			
Combact   Fig.   Complete	  -			1		1		1	1							
Contract   Bid Item     Bid Item   Bid Item     Bid Item     Bid Item     Bid Item							1		1	1		$\downarrow$				
Contract   A   Contract   B   C   D   Contract				1			1			1			-			
Contract   Bid form   Contract   Contract   Bid form   Contract				/				1		4		-				
Contract								1								
Contract								1	١,,							
Contract								1				L		4		
Complete								N.				5.		1		
Contract   A   Contract   Bid lent   Bid l							1	1		1	7		Transport Contract Co	<i>-</i>		
Contract   Bild length   Contract   Free   Contract	100 0000	06 850 55		\$5.058.90	31.40		١,	\$5,058.90	131.40	\$5.058.90	\$38.50		131.4	unt)	WCD2 (Offset to Force Acco	
Compared	ION CONTA	\$5 707 00				\$5,792.00	1.00	\$5,792,00	1.00	\$5,792.00	\$5,792.00	15	1	und	WCD I (Offset to Force Acc	
A   Complete   Complete   Complete   A   Complete	100,000%	511.150.00		\$4 149 10	8			\$4,149.10	1.00	\$4,149.10	\$4,149.10	LS	1		Force Account Remaining	
Contract   A   Contract   Bid lent   Contract   Bid lent   B   Contract   Bid lent   Bid lent   Bid lent   Contract   Bid lent   Bid lent   Contract   Bid lent   Bid lent   Contract   Bid lent   Bid lent   Bid lent   Contract   Bid lent   Bid lent   Contract   C	100,0000	00,301		SK 718 80	200	S4 479 20	0.40	\$11.198.00	1.88	\$11,198.00	\$11.198.00	5	_		Electrical Improvements	
Contract   Bild lens   Contract   Cont	100,000%	\$11.633.55		\$11.633.35	45.00		74	\$11.633.35	145.00	\$11,633.35	\$80.23	TE	145		Security Fence and Gale	
Application	100 0000	00.202		\$8 1273	005	\$12.632.15	260	\$13,297,00	1.00	\$13,297,00	\$13,297.00	Ľ	-		Water Main Improvements	
Contract   A   Contract   Bid lient   Contract   Price   Contract   Contract   Bid lient   Contract   Price   Contract   Contract   Price	TOO COOK	\$3 440 00		\$2,440.00	8		þ	\$2,440.00	1.00	\$2,440.00	\$2,440,00	ટા	-		Well Disinfection	
A	I (in none:	00 007 3012		\$26,675,00	0.25	\$80,025,00	0.75	\$106,700.00	1.00	\$106,700.00	\$106,700.00	15	-		Well Improvements	
A Contract B C Date Previous Amount Internet Installed One Intelled On the Previous Amount Internet Installed One Intelled On the Intelled On	†	\$23,025.00		\$4,605,00	0.20	\$18,420.00	0.80	\$23,025.00	1.00	\$23,025.00	\$23.025.00		_		l	L
A Contract B C D Previous Amount This Period E F % Complete  A Complete F Complete F Complete F Complete F C D Previous Amount F C D		Total Completed and Stored to Date		n Amount	Quantity Installed	Previous Amount	Quantity	Value of Work Installed to Date	Ouantity Installed to Date	Contraca Price (S)	Unil Prića		Bid Ite Omanti	phon	Desg	·Bld Stem No.
Contract Total to Date Previous & Application Tale Total Contract Total Total Contract The Total Contract Contract Total Contract Contr		ת	E Sloted in	10,700		- Company		ğ	C ;	В				1	A	
- Piniminat (100).			l	0/10/2019		Application Date:		al lo Date	1		Contract	1	1		١	
							1									

